Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Industrial Facilities and Pollution Control Financing Authority

Meeting Times: Determined when meeting date is established As neea Positions: 7 Contact Person: Diane Grant
Meeting Place:  Determined when meeting date is established Length: 6 Years Contact Phone: 693-7722
Description: The Industrial Facilities and Pollution Control Authority's purpose is to issue tax exempt bonds for the construction of industrial

facilities for those industries wishing to locate in Henderson County. Member must not have a conflict of interest i.e. any stock broker

or investment house which does business through industrial bonds.

! VACANT Requirement:
2 Mr. Hall Waddell Requirement:
3 Mr. Arnold Sheldon Requirement:
4 Ms. Diane Grant Chair Requirement:
5 Mr. Kelly Leonard Requirement:
6 Mr. Jon Laughter Requirement:
7 Mr. John Goins Requirement:

Applicants Interested in this Board:
Mr. Ronnie Edwards

Monday, January 26, 2009

Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date
Expiration Date

Expiration Date

12/01/2008

3/30/2010
2/28/2012
3/31/2014
3/31/2014
3/31/2010
3/31/2014

5/31/2012

Page 1



