Boards and Commissions Position Vacancy Report

Industrial Facilities and Pollution Control Financing Authority

٨	Neeting Times:	Determined when meeting date is e	stablished As need	Positions:	7	Contact Person:	Diane Grant	
٨	Neeting Place:	Determined when meeting date is es	stablished	Length:	6 Years	Contact Phone:	693-7722	
Description:		The Industrial Facilities and Pollution Control Authority's purpose is to issue tax exempt bonds for the construction of industrial facilities for those industries wishing to locate in Henderson County. Member must not have a conflict of interest i.e. any stock broker or investment house which does business through industrial bonds.						
1	VACAN	JT	Requireme	nt:			Expiration Date	3/30/2010
2	Mr. Ha	ll Waddell	Requireme	nt:			Expiration Date	2/28/2012
3	Mr. Ar	nold Sheldon	Requireme	nt:			Expiration Date	3/31/2014
4	Ms. Dia	ane Grant Chair	Requireme	nt:			Expiration Date	3/31/2014
5	Mr. Ke	lly Leonard	Requireme	nt:			Expiration Date	3/31/2010
6	Mr. Jo	n Laughter	Requireme	nt:			Expiration Date	3/31/2014
7	Mr. Jo	hn Goins	Requireme	nt:			Expiration Date	5/31/2012
Applicants Interested in this Board:								

Applicants Interested in this Board:

Mr. Ronnie Edwards

12/01/2008